
Race No. Event Name Position Rider No Name Surname Club Cat Points
Handicap 

Points

10 Fixed Wheel Women & Girls 3 Lap Scratch 1 41 Eleanor Hunt Otley CC W

2 7 Abigail Miller Clifton CC U14

3 37 Sarah Lewthwaite Team Sportslab W

4 6 Emily Middlebrooke Otley CC U16

5 2 Katherine Bucknell Otley CC U14

6 9 Poppy Peacock Otley CC U16

11 Fixed Wheel 6 Lap Block Handicap Group A-C 1 39 Elliot Smales

2 38 Samuel OShea

3 4 Mark Ketteringham Harrogate Nova CC U14

4 40 Michael Tyas Hull Thursday RC

5 31 Harry Hunt Otley CC

6 42 Timothy Lane JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team

7 12 Jack Wilks Otley CC U14

8 36 Andrew Leveton SES Racing

9 8 Jody Mills East Bradford Race Team U14

10 11 Ryan Thomas East Bradford Race Team U16

11 5 James Luxton Otley CC U16

12 1 Ruaridh Aylward East Bradford CC U14

13 32 Nicholas Islip

14 34 Anthony Jones Knottingley Velo

15 3 Oscar Hall Fixed Wheel Results U14

16 10 Tayler Stephenson Otley CC U14

17 35 David Lane Ravensthorpe CC

18 30 Andrew Bradshaw VC Londres

14 Fixed Wheel 1 lap Sprint Heat 1 1 30 Andrew Bradshaw VC Londres

2 12 Jack Wilks Otley CC U14

3 40 Michael Tyas Hull Thursday RC

4 1 Ruaridh Aylward East Bradford CC U14

5 35 David Lane Ravensthorpe CC

Fixed Wheel 1 lap Sprint Heat 2 1 31 Harry Hunt Otley CC

2 5 James Luxton Otley CC U16

3 38 Samuel OShea

4 3 Oscar Hall Otley CC U14

Fixed Wheel 1 lap Sprint Heat 3 1 36 Andrew Leveton SES Racing

2 10 Tayler Stephenson Otley CC U14

3 32 Nicholas Islip

4 4 Mark Ketteringham Harrogate Nova CC U14

Fixed Wheel 1 lap Sprint Heat 4 1 34 Anthony Jones Knottingley Velo

2 42 Timothy Lane JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team

3 39 Elliot Smales

4 8 Jody Mills East Bradford Race Team U14

15 Fixed Wheel Women & Girls 1 Lap Sprint 1 7 Abigail Miller Clifton CC U14

2 41 Eleanor Hunt Otley CC W

3 6 Emily Middlebrooke Otley CC U16

4 9 Poppy Peacock Otley CC U16

5 37 Sarah Lewthwaite Team Sportslab W

6 2 Katherine Bucknell Otley CC U14

17 Fixed Wheel 1 lap Sprint Final 1 36 Andrew Leveton SES Racing

2 31 Harry Hunt Otley CC

3 30 Andrew Bradshaw VC Londres

4 34 Anthony Jones Knottingley Velo

19 Fixed Wheel Devil 1 37 Sarah Lewthwaite Team Sportslab W

2 6 Emily Middlebrooke Otley CC U16

3 2 Katherine Bucknell Otley CC U14

4 7 Abigail Miller Clifton CC U14

1 39 Elliot Smales

2 38 Samuel OShea

3 40 Michael Tyas Hull Thursday RC

4 31 Harry Hunt Otley CC

20 Fixed Wheel Women & Girls 2 Lap Scratch 1 41 Eleanor Hunt Otley CC W

2 7 Abigail Miller Clifton CC U14

3 6 Emily Middlebrooke Otley CC U16

4 37 Sarah Lewthwaite Team Sportslab W

5 2 Katherine Bucknell Otley CC U14

22 Fixed Wheel Unknown Distance All Riders 1 39 Elliot Smales

2 38 Samuel OShea

3 31 Harry Hunt Otley CC

4 42 Timothy Lane JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team

5 4 Mark Ketteringham Harrogate Nova CC U14

6 5 James Luxton Otley CC U16

7 12 Jack Wilks Otley CC U14

8 34 Anthony Jones Knottingley Velo

9 32 Nicholas Islip

10 8 Jody Mills East Bradford Race Team U14

11 1 Ruaridh Aylward East Bradford CC U14

12 6 Emily Middlebrooke Otley CC U16

13 35 David Lane Ravensthorpe CC

14 37 Sarah Lewthwaite Team Sportslab W

15 3 Oscar Hall Otley CC U14

16 7 Abigail Miller Clifton CC U14


